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DAY DATE Time EVENT PROGRAM LOCATION Activity Leader Notes / Info 
 

 

Thursday October 5, 2023 5:30pm Installation Dinner Installation of Officers Moose Lodge 
Mike Hartwell 

Laura Eggert 
Partners Welcome e 

Sunday October 15, 2023 

 

L a n c e  R o e l l  

Tuesday October 17, 2023 4pm Board Meeting Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St 

Laura Eggert 
Agenda items to  

Greg by  10/14 

Thursday October 19, 2023 Noon Lunch Meeting New Perspectives  Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Saturday October 21, 2023 

 

M a t t  M u e h l b a u e r  

Thursday November 2, 2023 Noon Lunch Meeting  New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Thursday November  16, 2023 Noon Lunch Meeting The Threshold      New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Thursday November  16, 2023 4pm Board Meeting Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St Laura Eggert 

Agenda items to  

Greg by  11/13 

Thursday November  23, 2023 THANKSGIVING 

Friday December 1, 2023 Essay Contest Begins Lance Roell Volunteers Needed 

Thursday December 7, 2023 Noon Lunch Meeting SOTM Good Shepherd New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Tuesday December 19, 2023 4pm Board Meeting Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St Laura Eggert 

Agenda items to  

Greg by  12/16 

Thursday December 21, 2023 6:30 pm Christmas Party Food & Fun Westridge Clubhouse   Geri O’Brien 

Greg Harding 
Christmas Games 

Sunday December 25, 2023 CHRISTMAS 

2024                                                                                    2024                                                                                    2024 
Monday January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day 
January 1 to March 1, 2024 OPTIMIST VISUAL ARTS (March 1 deadline to submit to Library) Terika Koch  

Thursday January 4, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting  New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Tuesday January 9, 2024  

Thursday January 18, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting  New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Saturday January 20, 2024 

 

H e i d i  S t e r n i g  

Thursday January 25, 2024 4pm Board Meeting Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St 

Laura Eggert 
Agenda items to  

Greg by  01/22 

Thursday February 1, 2024 I N T E R N A T I O N A L   O P T I M I S T   D A Y  

Thursday February 1, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting Police Cadet Award New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Thursday February 1, 2024 Essay Contest Ends Lance Roell Volunteers Needed 

Saturday February 10, 2024 8:30 -Noon Free Throw Contest Jackson Rec Matt Muehlbauer Volunteers Needed 

Wednesday February 14, 2024 VALENTINE’S DAY 

Thursday February 15, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 
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Thursday February 15, 2024 submitted to SWIS District  Lance Roell Volunteers Needed 

Thursday February 15, 2024 

 

M a r i a  G u t i e r r e z  G u r r o l a  

Thursday February 29, 2024 4pm Board Meeting Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St 

Laura Eggert 
Agenda items to  

Greg by  02/26 

Thursday February 29, 2024 

 

G r e t c h e n  V e s t  

March 4 to March 8, 2024 Set-up VISUAL ARTS COMPETITION Artwork at West Bend Library Terika Koch Volunteers Needed 

Thursday March 7, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting 
Big Brothers/ Big Sisters   New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Saturday March 9, 2024 

 

C a s s i e  ( S c h m i d t )  M o r a n  

March 10 – March 23, 2024 OPTIMIST VISUAL ARTS COMPETITION  at  West Bend Library Terika Koch Public Voting 

Sunday March 17, 2024 ST. PATRICK’S DAY 

Sunday March 17, 2024 

 

H o w a r d  F i n k

Thursday March 21, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Thursday March 28, 2024 4pm Board Meeting Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St Laura Eggert 

Agenda items to  
Greg by  03/25 

Sunday March 31, 2024 EASTER 

Monday April 1, 2024 OPTIMIST VISUAL ARTS COMPETITION  - Submit the winners to Optimist International 

Thursday April 4, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting 
Boys & Girls’ Club   New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Monday April 8, 2024 

 

Saturday April 13, 2024 8am-4pm All Around the Bend Business Showcase WB HS Fieldhouse Greg Harding Volunteers Needed 

Thursday April 18, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting  New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Thursday April  25, 2024 4pm Board Meeting  Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St Laura Eggert 

Agenda items to  

Greg by  04/22 

Thursday May 2, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting 
Fran Wajer Memorial

 
New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Saturday May 4, 2024  9am-3pm WB Harley Davidson Mike Hartwell 

Matt Muehlbauer 
Volunteers Needed 

Sunday May 12, 2024 MOTHER’S DAY 
Thursday May 16, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting Club Elections New Perspectives Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Sunday May 19, 2024 

 

J i m  V e s t  

Tuesday May 21, 2024 

 

M i k e  H a r t w e l l  

Thursday May 23, 2024 4pm Board Meeting Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St Laura Eggert 

Agenda items to  

Greg by  05/20 
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Friday May 24, 2024 

 

G r e g  H a r d i n g  

 Monday May 27, 2024   MEMORIAL DAY 

Thursday June 6, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting 
 

New Perspectives Laura Eggert 
50/50 Raffle 

$2/1ticket    $5/3tickets 

Saturday June 1, 2024 9am-3pm B r a t   F r y  WB Harley Davidson Mike Hartwell 

Matt Muehlbauer 
Volunteers Needed 

Saturday June 1, 2024 2pm WB Harley Davidson Mike Hartwell Volunteers Needed 

Monday June ??, 2024 ??pm ? Little League WB LL Field ?? Heidi Sternig Volunteers Needed 

N O  C L U B  M E M B E R S H I P  M E E T I N G S  O N  J U N E  2 0 ,  J U L Y  4 ,  J U L Y  1 8 ,  &  A U G U S T  1  
Sunday June 16, 2024 FATHER’S DAY 

Thursday June 27, 2024 4pm Board Meeting Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St Laura Eggert 

Agenda items to  

Greg by  06/24 

Thursday July 4, 2024 INDEPENDENCE AY 

Thursday July 18,  2024 5:30-9:30pm 
The sponsor is Albiero Plumbing and HVAC. 

Laura Eggert Volunteers Needed 

Saturday July 20, 2024 8am–12pm  Dirty Ninja Mud Run for Kids Regner Park  Mike Hartwell Volunteers Needed 

Thursday July 25, 2024 4pm Board Meeting  Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St Laura Eggert 

Agenda items to  
Greg by  07/22 

Monday August 5, 2024 9am-3pm  J i n g l e O p e n  a t  Hon-E-Kor Golf Course Greg Harding Volunteers Needed 

Thursday August 15, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting New Perspective  Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Wednesday August 21, 2024 

 

 

Thursday August 22, 2024 4pm Board Meeting  Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St Laura Eggert 

Agenda items to  
Greg by  08/19 

Saturday August 24, 2024 

 

B r i g e t t e  D a v i d  

Saturday August 24, 2024 

 

L a u r a  E g g e r t  

Monday September 2, 2024 LABOR DAY 
Thursday September 5, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting West Bend Library  New Perspective  Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Monday September 9, 2024 

 

L y n n  J a c k  

Thursday September 19, 2024 Noon Lunch Meeting Girl Scouts  New Perspective  Laura Eggert 50/50 Raffle 

Thursday September 26, 2024 4pm Board Meeting  Club Business The Threshold      
2380 W Washington St Laura Eggert 

Agenda items to  

Greg by  09/23 
 


